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FLORIDA DEFARTMENT OF STATE
CORPORATION Katherinc Harris
ANNUAL REPORT

Secrelary of State
DIVISICN OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # F97000006526
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Name Elocted Citizenship
Keith G. Butler 1/29/08
David L. Rehn 9/18/98
William L. Sigmon, Jr. 11/19/97

[A} indicates an Asscciate Direclor

Title Name

Secretary Keith G. Butler

Treasurer Keith G. Butler
Chilef Financlal Officer Keith G. Butler
Assistant Troasurer Cary D. Fiynn
Prasident, CEO, and Chalrman of the Board David L. Rehn
Vice President William L. Sigmon, Jr.
Asst. Secrotary and Asst. Treasurer

Michasel A. Sutton

ADDRESS FOR ALL OFFICERS: 5400 WESTHEIMER COURT
HOUSTON, TX 77056-5310

Page 1 of 1

Appointed
1/29/98
1/29/98
1/29/98

1/29/98
9/18/98
11/19/97
11/19/97

DUKE ENERGY CORP. CORPORATE RECORDS SYSTEM




